Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa
VX3 Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 21/3/2010 13:00. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:35:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 46.474 +1.422 11:50:37.024 16 49.671 +1.804 11:49:04.936
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 20 45.243 +0.191 11:51:22.267 17 50.744 +2.877 11:49:55.680
1 11:36:42.811 21 45.992 +0.940 11:52:08.259 18 49.901 +2.034 11:50:45.581
2 43.669 11:37:26.480 19 49.725 +1.858 11:51:35.306
3 44,063 +0.394 11:38:10.543 (6) GILMAR VRINFRIED BIANQUEZZI 20 49.475 +1.608 11:52:24.781
4 44.488 +0.819 11:38:55.031 1 11:37:20.982
5 45.154 +1.485 11:39:40.185 2 42579  -4:00:12.196 11:38:03.561 (246) CHARLES VOIGT
6 45.351 +1.682 11:40:25.536 3 17.942  -4:00:36.833 11:38:21.503 1 11:36:47.034
7 45.676 +2.007 11:41:11.212 4 47.537 -4:00:07.238 11:39:09.040 2 48.337 +1.086 11:37:35.371
8 46.273 +2.604 11:41:57.485 5 47.972  -4:00:06.803 11:39:57.012 3 48.038 +0.787 11:38:23.409
9 46.702 +3.033 11:42:44.187 6 47.535 -4:00:07.240 11:40:44.547 4 47.597 +0.346 11:39:11.006
10 45.229 +1.560 11:43:29.416 7 48.354  -4:00:06.421 11:41:32.901 5 47.351 +0.100 11:39:58.357
11 46.373 +2.704 11:44:15.789 8 46.973 -4:00:07.801 11:42:19.875 6 47.251 11:40:45.608
12 46.946 +3.277 11:45:02.735 9 47.867 -4:00:06.908 11:43:07.742 7 47.294 +0.043 11:41:32.902
13 46.751 +3.082 11:45:49.486 10 47.924  -4:00:06.851 11:43:55.666 8 47.803 +0.552 11:42:20.705
14 47.268 +3.599 11:46:36.754 11 47.866 -4:00:06.909 11:44:43.532 9 47.558 +0.307 11:43:08.263
15 47.505 +3.836 11:47:24.259 12 47.564 -4:00:07.211 11:45:31.096 10 48.665 +1.414 11:43:56.928
16 47.352 +3.683 11:48:11.611 13 48.504  -4:00:06.271 11:46:19.600 11 48.830 +1.579 11:44:45.758
17 46.976 +3.307 11:48:58.587 14 48.666 -4:00:06.109 11:47:08.266 12 50.566 +3.315 11:45:36.324
18 47.968 +4.299 11:49:46.555 15 47.726  -4:00:07.049 11:47:55.992 13 51.998 +4.747 11:46:28.322
19 46.242 +2.573 11:50:32.797 16 48.423 -4:00:06.352 11:48:44.415 14 51.764 +4.513 11:47:20.086
20 45.828 +2.159 11:51:18.625 17 48.327 -4:00:06.448 11:49:32.742 15 52.736 +5.485 11:48:12.822
21 46.349 +2.680 11:52:04.974 18 48.386  -4:00:06.389 11:50:21.128 16 51.744 +4.493 11:49:04.566
19 47.321 -4:00:07.453 11:51:08.450 17 53.077 +5.826 11:49:57.643
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 20 47.549 -4:00:07.226 11:51:55.999 18 51.548 +4.297 11:50:49.191
1 11:36:45.475 21 47.011 -4:00:07.764 11:52:43.010 19 51.503 +4.252 11:51:40.694
2 45.941 +0.743 11:37:31.416 20 52.073 +4.822 11:52:32.767
3 45.462 +0.264 11:38:16.878 (30) JUAREZ BARBOZA
4 45.198 11:39:02.076 1 11:36:48.607 (120) PAULO KRUTZSCH
5 45.506 +0.308 11:39:47.582 2 47.841 +0.730 11:37:36.448 1 11:36:50.839
6 45.875 +0.677 11:40:33.457 3 47.878 +0.767 11:38:24.326 2 51.077 +1.143 11:37:41.916
7 46.203 +1.005 11:41:19.660 4 48.423 +1.312 11:39:12.749 3 51.011 +1.077 11:38:32.927
8 46.045 +0.847 11:42:05.705 5 47.195 +0.084 11:39:59.944 4 49.937 +0.003 11:39:22.864
9 46.267 +1.069 11:42:51.972 6 47.491 +0.380 11:40:47.435 5 51.304 +1.370 11:40:14.168
10 46.659 +1.461 11:43:38.631 7 47.281 +0.170 11:41:34.716 6 50.470 +0.536 11:41:04.638
1 45.921 +0.723 11:44:24.552 8 47.599 +0.488 11:42:22.315 7 50.018 +0.084 11:41:54.656
12 46.881 +1.683 11:45:11.433 9 47.323 +0.212 11:43:09.638 8 53.008 +3.074 11:42:47.664
13 46.764 +1.566 11:45:58.197 10 47.939 +0.828 11:43:57.577 9 51.121 +1.187 11:43:38.785
14 46.605 +1.407 11:46:44.802 1 48.661 +1.550 11:44:46.238 10 50.634 +0.700 11:44:29.419
15 45.997 +0.799 11:47:30.799 12 48.700 +1.589 11:45:34.938 11 49.934 11:45:19.353
16 45.850 +0.652 11:48:16.649 13 47.354 +0.243 11:46:22.292 12 50.867 +0.933 11:46:10.220
17 46.808 +1.610 11:49:03.457 14 48.010 +0.899 11:47:10.302 13 51.752 +1.818 11:47:01.972
18 45.414 +0.216 11:49:48.871 15 47.853 +0.742 11:47:58.155 14 50.277 +0.343 11:47:52.249
19 46.474 +1.276 11:50:35.345 16 47.279 +0.168 11:48:45.434 15 51.413 +1.479 11:48:43.662
20 45.802 +0.604 11:51:21.147 17 48.152 +1.041 11:49:33.586 16 51.818 +1.884 11:49:35.480
21 46.186 +0.988 11:52:07.333 18 47.543 +0.432 11:50:21.129 17 50.413 +0.479 11:50:25.893
19 47.573 +0.462 11:51:08.702 18 50.330 +0.396 11:51:16.223
(712) ADENIR DA VEIGA 20 47.737 +0.626 11:51:56.439 19 55.179 +5.245 11:52:11.402
1 11:36:46.202 21 47.111 11:52:43.550
2 46.146 +1.094 11:37:32.348 (5) AVACIR CHAVES
3 45.556 +0.504 11:38:17.904 (115) GILSON ASSINI 1 11:36:42.951
4 45.172 +0.120 11:39:03.076 1 11:36:49.715 2 2:01.620 +1:15.122 11:38:44.571
5 45.052 11:39:48.128 2 48.668 +0.801 11:37:38.383 3 50.174 +3.676 11:39:34.745
6 45.708 +0.656 11:40:33.836 3 48.198 +0.331 11:38:26.581 4 46.498 11:40:21.243
7 46.281 +1.229 11:41:20.117 4 47.867 11:39:14.448 5 46.906 +0.408 11:41:08.149
8 45.997 +0.945 11:42:06.114 5 48.358 +0.491 11:40:02.806 6 47.033 +0.535 11:41:55.182
9 46.407 +1.355 11:42:52.521 6 48.289 +0.422 11:40:51.095 7 47.001 +0.503 11:42:42.183
10 47.506 +2.454 11:43:40.027 7 48.446 +0.579 11:41:39.541 8 48.225 +1.727 11:43:30.408
11 46.877 +1.825 11:44:26.904 8 48.785 +0.918 11:42:28.326 9 48.618 +2.120 11:44:19.026
12 45.662 +0.610 11:45:12.566 9 49.706 +1.839 11:43:18.032 10 47.748 +1.250 11:45:06.774
13 46.401 +1.349 11:45:58.967 10 49.377 +1.510 11:44:07.409 11 47.309 +0.811 11:45:54.083
14 46.090 +1.038 11:46:45.057 1 49.222 +1.355 11:44:56.631 12 47.578 +1.080 11:46:41.661
15 46.281 +1.229 11:47:31.338 12 49.490 +1.623 11:45:46.121 13 48.101 +1.603 11:47:29.762
16 45.905 +0.853 11:48:17.243 13 49.165 +1.298 11:46:35.286 14 50.906 +4.408 11:48:20.668
17 47.444 +2.392 11:49:04.687 14 50.280 +2.413 11:47:25.566 15 48.888 +2.390 11:49:09.556
18 45.863 +0.811 11:49:50.550 15 49.699 +1.832 11:48:15.265 16 47.711 +1.213 11:49:57.267
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 47.659 +1.161 11:50:44.926
18 47.880 +1.382 11:51:32.806
19 49.800 +3.302 11:52:22.606
(8) MAURECIR MAFRA
1 11:36:51.528
2 51.522 +1.286 11:37:43.050
3 50.970 +0.734 11:38:34.020
4 50.640 +0.404 11:39:24.660
5 50.236 11:40:14.896
6 51.180 +0.944 11:41:06.076
7 51.149 +0.913 11:41:57.225
8 51.572 +1.336 11:42:48.797
9 51.515 +1.279 11:43:40.312
10 51.519 +1.283 11:44:31.831
11 51.821 +1.585 11:45:23.652
12 51.449 +1.213 11:46:15.101
13 52.353 +2.117 11:47:07.454
14 52.904 +2.668 11:48:00.358
15 52.765 +2.529 11:48:53.123
16 53.297 +3.061 11:49:46.420
17 52.469 +2.233 11:50:38.889
18 53.164 +2.928 11:51:32.053
19 53.724 +3.488 11:52:25.777
(88) CARLOS ANTONIO PATERNO
1 11:36:54.534
2 54.737 +1.124 11:37:49.271
3 55.059 +1.446 11:38:44.330
4 56.035 +2.422 11:39:40.365
5 58.514 +4.901 11:40:38.879
6 53.613 11:41:32.492
7 55.305 +1.692 11:42:27.797
8 55.088 +1.475 11:43:22.885
9 56.293 +2.680 11:44:19.178
10 57.327 +3.714 11:45:16.505
11 57.784 +4.171 11:46:14.289
12 58.433 +4.820 11:47:12.722
13 57.341 +3.728 11:48:10.063
14 59.404 +5.791 11:49:09.467
15 56.507 +2.894 11:50:05.974
16 57.658 +4.045 11:51:03.632
17 59.472 +5.859 11:52:03.104
18 57.447 +3.834 11:53:00.551
(15) SIDNEY CARDOSO
1 11:36:49.319
2 49.537 11:37:38.856
3 1:05.763 +16.226 11:38:44.619
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